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Name: __________________________________ 

Father/Guardian Name:___________________ 

 

CNIC No: _______________________________ 
 

 
Name: __________________________________ 

Father/Guardian Name:___________________ 

 

CNIC No: _______________________________ 
 

 
Name: __________________________________ 

Father/Guardian Name:___________________ 

 

CNIC No: _______________________________ 
 

     

□  Drawing 

 

□  Painting 
 

 

□ Sculpture 

 

□ Fashion Illustration 

 
 

□ Graphic Design 

 

□ Basic Drafting 

 

Rs.9500/- 
 

 

Rs.10500/- 

 
Rs.12500/- 
 

 

Rs.11500/- 

 
 

Rs.11500/- 

 
 

Rs. 9500/- 
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□  Painting 
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□ Fashion Illustration 
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Total Rs.   Total Rs.   Total Rs.  
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OFFICER                         CASHIER 
 


